Demand Report - Resident Bighorn
Res Random

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description

001 1 ANY RAM

002 1 ANY RAM

003 1 ANY RAM

004 1 ANY RAM

005 1 ANY RAM

006 1 LIMITED QUOTA;ANY
007 1 ANY BIGHORN SHEEP
008 1 ANY RAM

009 1 ANY RAM

010 1 ANY RAM

012 1 LIMITED QUOTA;ANY
018 1 LIMITED QUOTA;ANY
019 1 ANY RAM

022 1 ANY RAM

024 1 LIMITED QUOTA;ANY

Sheep
Total
Quota
3
4
8
5
11
RA 0
2
2
0
1
RA 0
RA 0
1
0
RA 0

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

First Choice
Applicants
196
268
549
453
1809
14
297
157
37
129
120
138
424
110
71

Second Choice
Applicants
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